Prazsky kuZelki&ky svaz
ZPRAVODAJ ¢. 18 Mistrovstvi Prahy IV.

KK Dopravni podniky PrahaD 2098 15:1 1979 Sokol K obylisy D

Praha 10.2.2012 SkupitiaMartin Lukas - BRADA Jiti 361 20 348 CERMANOVA Jana
P PLASIL Bohumil 350 2.0 309 SADECKA Ludmila
SVOBODOVA Dagmar 343 2:0 338 HOBLIKOVA Vladimira
18.kolo: MALEK Josef 295 2.0 285 KMENTOVA Miroslava
STOKLASA Petr 360 1:1 360 ERBEN Karel
MALEK Jindiich 389 2.0 339 BILKA Jti
AC Sparta Praha B - PSK Union Praha F odlozema 10.04.
TJ Astra Zahradni Fsto C - SK Meteor Praha E odlozeno KK Slavia Praha E 2465 142 2190 TJ Sokol Rudna E
Slavoj Velké Popovice B VSTJFS Praha B 4:12 2182-2337 09.02. — . -
KK Konstruktiva Praha F - SC Radotin C 142 2342-2241 09.02. BERE'\AﬁpKPEIT ﬁi 2&90 3??;6 DQ{%KF?\{A Marie
PSK Union Praha E TJ ZENTIVA Praha 412 2209-2247 09.02. KNAP Filip a2 20 338 VEIVODA VAclay
KK Dopravni podniky Praha D - Sokol Kobylisy D 15:1 2098-1979 06.02. PECKA Jan 407 0:2 413 MACHULKA Lubog
KK Slavia Praha E - TJ Sokol Rudna E 14:2 2465-2190 07.02. MYSAK Karel 409 2:0 319 SEDVLlélKOVA Hana
VACLAVIK Jan 408 2:0 343 DV@AK Miloslav
Tabulka:
1. KK Slavia Praha E 16 15 1 0 19660 2338 31 ) )
2. TJZENTIVA Praha 17 13 1 3 18785 2271 27 Starty nahradniki:
3. VSTJFS Praha B 17 12 2 3 18191 2301 26 1. start: BARCHANKOVA Eva (Konstruktiva, 00885), MARYSKA Michl (Konstruktiva, 01239), OSTRY Milan
4. SK Rapld Praha B 16 12 0 4 179:77 2325 24 (Konstruktiva’ 00870)
5. Slavoj Velké Popovice B 16 9 2 5 141:115 2278 0 2
6. TJ Astra Zahradni kéto C 16 9 0 7 137:119 2223 18
7. AC Sparta Praha B 16 8 1 7 131:125 2283 17
8. KK Dopravni podniky Praha D 17 8 0 9 132:140 1@2 16 o o
9. KK Konstruktiva Praha F 16 7 1 8 130:126 2247 15 Poradi jednotliva: ) i
10. PSK Union Praha F 15 7 0 8 116124 2232 14 1. DOUBRAVA Antonin Konstruktiva F 409,7  71/8
11. TJ Sokol Rudné E 16 7 0 9 120136 2210 14 2. KNYTTL Jan VSTIB 4076 9/10
12. Sokol Kobylisy D 16 4 1 11 95161 2151 9 3. KELLNER Miloslav Zentiva 4066  9/9
13. SC Radotin C 17 3 0 14 61211 2100 6 g- E'N-AAi Féi'ﬁgard S\I/SF-’I-ri r?a c iggvé ;;5130
14. PSK Union Praha E 17 2 0 15 74198 2108 4 : . -l '
15. SK Meteor Praha E 16 1 1 14 72:184 2096 3 ? mg:&u'-fgf'a‘:boé F':’Sgr?;"ge B 2855'03 g /’ 8?
- = - = 8. KNAP Petr Sl. Praha E 404,2 718
Slavoj Velké Popovice B 2182 4:12 2337 VSTJFSPra haB 9. KOCi Martin vs&TJB 401,0 7/10
KAPAL Petr 370 02 413 KNOLL David 10. PAVLICEK Pavel &;péggaga B ao6 818
. sl e 409 20 341 SKODAH 12. RUNTSCHOVA Jitka Union Praha E 3995 8/8
NADVORNIK Miroslav 384 2.0 367 KUNES Tomas 13, EDER Pavel Rapid B 3993 9/9
VYSATOVA Emilie 382 02 399 K@i Martin 14, TOMA Antonin Rapid B 3961 7/9
ZIZKA Karel 353 02 383 GLAS Richard 15, KNOLL David ViTIB 3058  7/10
PROCHAZKOVA Jana 284 02 434 KNYTTL Jan 16. CEPL Zdetk Sp. Praha B 3057  8/8
17. SAFARIK Lud&k Union Praha F 395,4 717
KK Konstruktiva Praha F 2342 14:2 2241 SC Radotin C 18. KAPAL Petr Popovice B 393,9 9/9
- - , - — 19. KRAUSOVA Lenka Zentiva 3928 9/9
CERMAK Vladislav 312 0:2 356 MAJOVA Mila 20. KREPS Zbyik Union Praha F 392,6 717
PROCHAZKA Josef 391 20 356 KASIK Ivo 21. SIMINEK Radovan Astra ZMZ C 3924  7/8
MARYSKA Michal 413 2.0 401 HUCKOVA Eva 22. KOSTELECKY Vojtch Astra ZMZ C 3919 8/8
KOMARKOVA Tereza 411 2:0 372 VYDROVA Tatiana 23. ADAMEC Jan Rapid B 390,0 9/9
OSTRY Milan 403 2.0 379 PAUK Radek 24. NOVAK Zdersk Sl. Praha E 3900 8/8
BARCHANKOVA Eva 412 2:0 377 NOSEK Vladimir 25. STOKLASA Petr DP Praha D 389,7 8/8
26. SVOBODOVA Kanmila Sp. Praha B 3896 7/8
PSK Union Praha E 2209 4:12 2247 TJ ZENTIVA Praha 27. NADVORNIK Miroslav Popovice B 3888  7/9
- - - 28. DVORAKOVA Marie Rudna E 3885 8/8
ADAMKOVA ;dena 347 0:2 380 KILIAN Pavel 29. PECKA Jan Sl. Praha E 387,8 8/8
RUNTSCHOVA Jitka 407 2:0 368 HOIWEEK Ladislav 30. SMUTNA Sarlota Konstruktiva F 387,6 718
SVITAVSKY Karel 327 0:2 340 BARTL Jan 31. ERBEN Karel Kobylisy D 386,5 9/10
RUNTSCH Ji 430 2:0 386 FIALOVA Eliska 32. VYSATOVA Emilie Popovice B 3864 9/9
GORINGEROVA Renata 356 0:2 365 KRAUSOVA Lenka 33. ZIZKA Karel Popovice B 386,0 8/9
ZINECKER Jti 342 02 408 KELLNER Miloslav 34. MALEK Jindich DP Praha D 3845 8/8
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HUCKOVA Eva
KUNES Toméas
CERMANOVA Jana
PLACHY Pavel
VLKOVA Ivana
BAROCH Pavel
FISEROVA Jana
RYNES Véclav
SVOBODOVA Dagmar
DQCEKAL Jifi

. CERMAK Vladislav
. ADAMKOVA Zdena

JETMAR Jakub
LANGR Jii
KUDWEIS Tomas

. TENCAR Ji
. VYDROVA Tatiana

NOSEK Vladimir

PLASIL Bohumil
DVORAK Miloslav

PAUK Radek

MAJOVA Mila
GORINGEROVA Renata
KASIK Ivo

HOBLIKOVA Viadimira
VEJVODA Véclav

. VYKOUKOVA Jitka

FORA Zdertk
FARMACKOVA Jana
DUDEK Milo3

SIMA Toméas
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Union Praha F
Konstruktiva F
Union Praha E
Astra ZMZ C
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337,4
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329,1
328,2
314,1
312,5
306,1
284,3
413,0
412,0
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403,0
395,5
395,3

9/10

Sp. Praha B
Sl. Praha E
VvSTJB
Sl. Praha E
Sp. Praha B
Sl. Praha E
Rapid B
Konstruktiva F
Union Praha F
Konstruktiva F
Popovice B
Rapid B
Meteor E
DP Praha D
Sl. Praha E
Zentiva
Astra ZMZ C
Rapid B
Union Praha F
DP Praha D
Konstruktiva F
Astra ZMZ C
Sp. Praha B
Union Praha F
vSTJB
Union Praha F
Popovice B
DP Praha D
Radotin C
Astra ZMZ C
VvSTJB
VSTJB
Union Praha E
Rudna E
Kobylisy D
Radotin C
DP Praha D

393,5
3934
392,8
389,8
376,2
376,0
375,7
375,5
375,0
370,2
370,0
368,8
367,1
364,0
361,3
359,3
357,8
357,5
357,3
354,0
353,3
352,9
350,8
349,8
349,3
349,0
348,5
3475
347,0
346,7
345,7
343,5
340,5
339,3
334,3
327,0
323,0

4/8
2/8
4/10
5/8
418
1/8
5/9
1/8
3/7
5/8
1/9
5/9
3/8
5/8
5/8
5/9
5/8
4/9
177
1/8
3/8
5/8
418
317
4/10
1/7
3/9
418
1/9
4/8
6/10
2/10
418
3/8
4/10
1/9
218

Sokol Kobylisy D - KK Slavia Praha E

778 RADA Vaclav
8/9 BERNAT Karel )
8/9 RAJTMAJEROVA Petra
9/9 VACLAVIK Jan
718 LANKAS Jifi
7/8 +§NEZEK Vladimir
7/8 CERVENKA Jaroslav
9/9 BROZEK JHi
718 VORLICEK Michal
8/8 PROCHAZKA Josef
717 JANATA Petr
8/8 POTMESIL Jiri
9/10 FOJT Bohumi!
/8 SVOZILEK Jki
778 JIRANEK Tomas
7/9 HQLECEK Ladislav
9/10 PERINA Petr
9/10 MAC}—j Pavel 5
8/8 DURI(‘EK FrantiSek
718 TOMES Libor
217 BASSIOUNI Lenka
718 KOZDERA Martin
718 FIKEJZL Vit
8/8 SAFARIK Jakub
5/7 KOCHANEK Karel
718 GILAR Pavel
718 SOMOLIK Jki
7/8 DOHNAL Karel
6/8 MASARIK Daniel
88 HLAVATA Lucie
7110 SKODA Jii
779 KOCHANEK Milan
9/9 SVITAVSKY Karel
218 SEDLACIKOVA Hana
6/8 SADECKA Ludmila
9/9 TOMSA Radek
6/9 MALEK Josef
6/8
9/9
7110
718 Nejblizsi zapasy:
6/7
8/10 17. kolo
8/8 13.02.12 po 17:30
6/9
8/8 19. kolo
6/8 16.02.12 & 17:30
718 16.02.12 & 17:30
6/8 15.02.12 st 17:30
73{3 13.02.12 po 18:00
1/8 16.02.12 & 17:30
1/8 13.02.12 po 17:30
478 16.02.12 ¢ 18:00
1/8
219
3/9

TJ Sokol Rudna E - KK Dopravni podniky Praha D
Sokol Kobylisy D - TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto C

SK Meteor Praha E - PSK Union Praha E

TJ ZENTIVA Praha - KK Konstruktiva Praha F

SC Radotin C - AC Sparta Praha B

PSK Union Praha F - Slavoj Velké Popovice B
VSTJ] FS Praha B - SK Rapid Praha B

Zpracoval: Martin Lukas, Rernickéa 3225/2b, 100 00 Praha 1& - Mobil: 602 233 681
e-mail: martin.|@email.cz

www : pks.kuzelky.cz



